
made for mining
Datasheet

© Pempek 1985 – 2021         www.pempek.com.au
 
Pempek Systems Pty Ltd ACN 622 172 721 (Pempek) is the owner of all intellectual property rights subsisting in all of its products, software and hardware, as well as all product information contained 
in this document (including without limitation in respect of all copyright, designs and know-how). Your use of Pempek’s products and intellectual property is strictly subject to: Pempek’s Licence Terms 
and Conditions, which are accessible here:
https://pempek.com.au/terms-and-conditions/#PempekIntellectualPropertyLicenceAgreement
 
Pempek’s Product Terms and Conditions are accessible here: https://pempek.com.au/terms-and-conditions
By requesting Pempek to provide its products and services to you, or by continuing to use Pempek’s products and services, you confirm your acceptance of the terms and conditions specified above. 
You agree and acknowledge that these terms form a legally binding agreement between you and Pempek. Pempek reserves the right to amend its terms and conditions at any time. 

The L0M10101 series bolter station is an entry-level 
bolting control and monitoring terminal. 

The L0M10101 provides information to the operator 
via 4 lines by 40 characters text display. 
Several control buttons allow the operator to select 
and control different bolting functions. 

The unit carries intrinsic safety approval for use in 
underground coal mines. 

Features:

•	 Basic I.S Bolter Control Station
•	 I.S. Design with Flameproof Approved  

Glands for wiring
•	 Waterproof Rate IP55
•	 CAN Interface OblixBus Compatible
•	 Built-in LCD Display (4x40)
•	 Four Bolting Control Buttons
•	 One Mode Switch
•	 Integrated E-Stop Button
•	 Input and Output Resources
•	 ObelixBus (fibre-optic)
•	 4 x Momentary Push Buttons
•	 1 x Selector Switch
•	 1 x E-Stop Button (Latching)

 L0M10101 Obelix Display Module  Ex ib Intrinsically Safe Bolting / Canopy Control Station 
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Typical Application

Simple Local Bolter Rig Control and Monitoring 

•	 Bolter Miners
•	 Mobile Bolters
•	 Drill Jumbos
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All engravings paint filled black except 'Emergency Stop' which is Red 
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Dimensions (mm)
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Specifications

•	 Product Type: Pre-manufactured cable assembly
•	 Construction: FIbre Optic with ST terminations 
•	 Connector 1 : Fibre Optic Tx
•	 Connector 2:  Fibre-optic Rx
•	 Pin Type: ST Fibre Plugs
•	 Conductor Type: Multi-mode Fibre-optic 
•	 Insulation Rating: N/A
•	 Temperature Rating: -40°C to 85°C

Fibre Optic Patch Cables

Part Number Description

H0LW0401 Fibre Optic Patch ST-ST Multi-mode

H0M10101 Connector Assembly Fibre 8 way 7m

H0M10201 Connector Assembly Fibre 8 way 10m

H0M10301 Connector Assembly Fibre 8 way 1m

H0M10401 Connector Assembly Fibre 8 way 4m

H0M10801 Connector Assembly Fibre 8 way 8m

H0M10901 Connector Assembly Fibre 8 way 11m

H0M11001 Fibre Optic Patch Assembly 8 way 3m

H0M11201 Connector Assembly Fibre 8 way 12.5m

Image above Fibre Optic Patch ST-ST Multi-Mode


